
750ml 

Mumm Brut Prestige, California 

Schramsberg Blanc de Noirs, California 

Domaine Chandon Etoile, California 

Veuve Clicquot, France 

Perrier Jouet, France 

Dom Perignon, France 

375ml 

Domaine Chandon, California 

Roederer Estate, California 

Veuve Clicquot, France 

Moet et Chandon Brut Rose, France 

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, France 

 

$55 

$60 

$150 

$160 

$235 

  

$70 

$125 

$165 

$130 

$250 

$650 

WINES 

ADD-ONS 

Queen’s Reserve White Sturgeon California Caviar 
with fresh buckwheat blinis and traditional garnishes 
 
Fresh Baked Jumbo Chocolate Chip Cookies 

1 oz. $125 | 2 oz. $225 
 
 
3pc. $18 

DESSERT | select one, additional selections $25 each 

Chocolate-Covered Strawberries (half dozen) 
 
Pistachio & Raspberry Tiramisu 

VEGETABLES | select one, additional selections $25 each 

Roasted Winter Vegetables 
with baby kale 
 
Roasted Brussel Sprouts 
with crispy pancetta 
 
Sauteed Broccoli Di Cicco 
with preserved lemon & toasted pinenuts 

Sweet Garlic Mashed Potatoes 
 
Prosciutto & Tallegio Mac n’ Cheese 
 
Glazed Marble Potatoes 
with miso butter & fresh herbs 

Kelly’s New York Cheesecake  
with strawberry sauce 
 
Chocolate Croissant Bread Pudding  
with spiced chocolate sauce and whipped crème fraiche 

ENTREES | select one, additional selections $95 each 

Classic Beef Wellington 
spinach, mushroom duxelles, prosciutto di parma, puff pastry and red wine jus 
 
Bacon-Wrapped Loin of King Salmon 
black truffle, celeriac and apple puree* 
 
Roasted Rack of Lamb 
with caramelized shallot, mustard and walnut crust and rosemary lamb jus 
 
Chard, Black Truffle, Wild Mushroom and Winter Vegetable ‘Pot Pie’ 
with aged gruyere and puff pastry 

APPETIZERS | select two, additional selections $25 each 

Oysters Parisienne; Half-Dozen Oven-Baked Sonoma Coast Oysters  
with smoked ham, shallot and parsley crust  

OR  
Oysters on the Half Shell  
with mignonette, cocktail sauce and lemon 
 
Black Truffle And Wild Mushroom Soup 
with gruyere croutons 
 
Dungeness Crab Cakes  
with vadouvan aioli, pickled radish and watercress 
 
Winter Chicory Salad 
with blood orange & rosemary vinaigrette, crispy walnuts and house duck prosciutto 

VALENTINE’S DAY TO-GO MENU  

Saturday, February 13 and Sunday, February 14, 2021 

Serves Two | $225 

PLEASE CALL 707.204.6030 TO PLACE YOUR ORDER BY TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 9. 


