

### VALENTINE'S DAY TO-GO MENU

Saturday, February 13 and Sunday, February 14, 2021 Serves Two | \$225

## **APPETIZERS** | select two, additional selections \$25 each

Oysters Parisienne; Half-Dozen Oven-Baked Sonoma Coast Oysters

with smoked ham, shallot and parsley crust

OR

Oysters on the Half Shell

with mignonette, cocktail sauce and lemon

Black Truffle And Wild Mushroom Soup

with gruyere croutons

Dungeness Crab Cakes

with vadouvan aioli, pickled radish and watercress

Winter Chicory Salad

with blood orange & rosemary vinaigrette, crispy walnuts and house duck prosciutto

### **ENTREES** | select one, additional selections \$95 each

Classic Beef Wellington

spinach, mushroom duxelles, prosciutto di parma, puff pastry and red wine jus

Bacon-Wrapped Loin of King Salmon

black truffle, celeriac and apple puree\*

Roasted Rack of Lamb

with caramelized shallot, mustard and walnut crust and rosemary lamb jus

Chard, Black Truffle, Wild Mushroom and Winter Vegetable 'Pot Pie'

with aged gruyere and puff pastry

# **VEGETABLES** | select one, additional selections \$25 each

Roasted Winter Vegetables

with baby kale

Roasted Brussel Sprouts

with crispy pancetta

Sauteed Broccoli Di Cicco

with preserved lemon & to asted pinenuts

Sweet Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Prosciutto & Tallegio Mac n' Cheese

Glazed Marble Potatoes with miso butter & fresh herbs

### **DESSERT** | select one, additional selections \$25 each

Chocolate-Covered Strawberries (half dozen)

Pistachio & Raspberry Tiramisu

Kelly's New York Cheesecake

with strawberry sauce

Chocolate Croissant Bread Pudding with spiced chocolate sauce and whipped crème fraiche

### **ADD-ONS**

Queen's Reserve White Sturgeon California Caviar

with fresh buckwheat blinis and traditional garnishes

Fresh Baked Jumbo Chocolate Chip Cookies

1 oz. \$125 | 2 oz. \$225

3pc. \$18

#### **WINES**

375ml		750ml	
Domaine Chandon, California	\$55	Mumm Brut Prestige, California	\$70
Roederer Estate, California	\$60	Schramsberg Blanc de Noirs, California	\$125
Veuve Clicquot, France	\$150	Domaine Chandon Etoile, California	\$165
Moet et Chandon Brut Rose, France	\$160	Veuve Clicquot, France	\$130
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, France	\$235	Perrier Jouet, France	\$250
		Dom Perignon, France	\$650